. Form 4.20

.

S95/99
The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies Company Number

01396434

Name of Company
AGRISALES LIMITED

[/ We

Asher Miller A.C.A

Of David Rubin & Partners
Pear]l Assurance House
319 Ballards Lane

London N12 8LY

the Liquidator of the above named company hereby attaches a statement of the Company’s
affairs as at 8 January 2009.

L}
Signed: M\% Date: 13 January 2009

e ——

Presentor’s name address and For official use
Reference (if any) Liquidation Section Post Room !

T

15/01/2009 94
COMPANIES HOUSE

David Rubin & Partners
Pearl Assurance House f
319 Ballards Lane
London N12 8LY

THURSDAY

AB




Rule 4.34-CVL

(a} Insert full name of company

(b} Insert full name, occcupation
and address

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

Statement as to affairs of® AGRISALES LIMITED
on the 8 January 2009 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the

resolution for winding up.

Affidavit

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner for
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

I Antoine George Haddad, Director of 42 Uphill Road, Mill Hitl, London NW7 4PP
make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked pages 1, 2 and 3
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the
affairs of the above named company as at 8 January 2009 (being a date not more than
14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company

carried on business as a real estate agency.

Swom at . | VESTER AMIEL LEWIN & HORNE LLP
SOLICITORS
PEARL ASSURANCE HOUSE
319 BALLARDS LANE
LONDON N12 8LY .
Date: lﬁ
Signature(s): .......... o

A Solicitor

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly
requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the
Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the
printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean
that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn.

LUMFANIED AUUOS




+*, This is the exhibit referred to in the affidavit of Antoine Haddad swom before me this 8th day of January 2009.

= _..-

Demwn L Trn el
AGRISALES LIMITED

ESTIMATED STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS ("ESOA'") AS AT 8 JANUARY 2009

Notes Book Estimated
Value To Realise
£ £
ASSETS (SUBJECT TO FLOATING CHARGE)
Debtors SLTTT Uncertain
Cash at Bank: Credit Libanais 10 10
Cash at Bank: National Westminster Bank Plc 26,116 26,116
Agriproducts Holdings Ltd 2,352,782 Nil
Agriproducts Contract Drying Limited 192,494 Nil
Agriproducts Inc 288,426 uncertain
26,126
Less:
Due to Bank Libano Francaise Nil
Due to The Trustees of the M.A.G. Pension Scheme Nil
SURPLUS AS REGARDS FLOATING CHARGEHOLDERS 26,126
UNSECURED CREDITORS - as per list B attached
Trade and expense creditors 116,966
Inter-Company balances 610,524
HM Revenue & Customs (CO TAX) 144
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 60,721
(788,355)
DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS UNSECURED CREDITORS (762,229)
SHARE CAPITAL
Ordinary shares of £1 each fully paid (200,000)
DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS CONTRIBUTORIES (962,229)

Notes:

Agriproducts Holdings Ltd and Agriproducts Contract Drying Limited are two group companies which
are also being placed into insolvent liquidation and there are no prospects of receipts of any dividends
from the liquidation of these two companies.

i Date %///4200?




vQQW\\\m

18951
0076571
1
00°000°8¢
00°000°7
00'989°C
06°180°¢
LELTRSI
05'85T
S6'LY
11°6L1
1070
8TSIE

3

INMOWV

00°0

000

Ed
LNNONY

e |

XE E1AM SPURIPHA] 1534 “J[BYUSLIIM ‘peoy A1ejaueld ‘a1e1SH [BLISnpuU] Ateaueld ‘L€/9¢€ 1up)
V.1 6V.L “10sowog e3puydiy ‘peoy [yaddag

A0S L34 ‘to1sug YS1oma1sa4 ‘uaD LR ‘leuruua] y3iapasom

fOT 8NN ‘seyuoN ‘YSoaoq3uom peoy uoyBuiuag ‘panun] (i) sSutpjoy oostue( o
14z 990 Swnoqusy ‘L3483 4 e YL

LNE 1XH “I219Xg 95N uoaper)

008 TV WSIBWOS ‘| nyunur], 19ans peal sz

Ad8 O1dN *S3[8A\ YINOS “UOAMIN “3ALI(] [3ZeH ‘3SNOH UOUSWIOS “JUSWINONY W0DY 0/3
XTr ZEA4 ‘Jorsug ‘Linqspuowy ‘riyuing ‘[uiy 1ses ‘louepy asnoypoo g

Ldl 86HA ﬁEﬂ—,_uzzﬁ_ JSON_ 2UIpLAOL] mm.n__._:Qn.u< ssauisng Mn L9

XV6 IS “1s19w0g N ABN-Iadng-uojsam “JUaIsai)) UOXIUIP[() BS0F] 21qY

NOS 6NH ‘wop3ury panup ‘) ni ‘peoy uopay O£6

ATIE 9L astowog ajemadpug 1wang LB IS 72/02

SSTHaay

Z06Z/T1/£7 2snof satupduto?) v pauaisi8al ‘7007/2 /b0 PAIDLD
Ad6 TTAN ‘UOPUD| ‘PrOY US3ID) SIAP[OD) 967 ‘aSROH UBWIOY ‘Weo[S toouadg [aF1N o/

6661/20/9C 3SROE] Satupduioy Iv paiaistdal ‘6661/70/2] Parwais)
uoueqa yuag ‘080 11 9 ®Zeld AUAqQIT NI Wy

SSTHAAV

LI TSI LTS Q._.—._uﬂ:m_m

N

6007 AYVINYT 8 LV SV (. VOST.) SHIVAAVY 0 INAWALVIS QALVINILSE

AULIATIT SHTVSIMODV

panwiry redxep

anua) [ed1pajy 23puqydiy

OdMm wndjonag 14D v/ pawe siiQ 90
panwir] (3N) y3notoqauam yoruauul
panun (NN) s2wAjodorg WO

A312ug 43

panwir s3o(] pienry awama)
panwt Suymg 1dasuo)
dnoip Kivjes Butpping

2]d SUONIEIIUNWIWOS]3 ], YSIILIE
s10ui8ug ey

PatiwI dnoary [eLISNpul MoUy

PANWIT WUSW)INIINY 1983 UoHDY

HWVN

SHOLIGRYD QAUNDASNN - 4

QWIS UOISUA "Dy Y1 JO SIIISNL |, ay ],

asieduey oueqry anbueg

AWV¥N

SHOLIATdD AA4NIEAS -V



baoz) \\w

S9PSE'88L TYLOL

TS
1£12L'09
00 v

79°CIS'019
90°E56'1S
pLE0L'S

78'998°TSS

7L°596'911
L¥'500°91
£1'6TT
£9°621
$T'188
86768
00°005°L
16'1L9%
£r'9£8°01
61°s8P
9L'S6¥
0002
2C°68¢

YV P4 “Joodisar ‘yoo] susang) s NE suonesadg Louaajosu|
Dd6 T0A SYSHIOA N WOA “AJJIPROL] £T ‘ISNOH UOSUIMS ‘BaIY SHUYSHIOL YUON

O[9 EMN ‘Uopuo ‘peoy A2yout] LE] SIYSIH anua)) “100]d puodes
Dr9 EMN “UopuoT ‘peoy Laqyouty ££1 “SYBRH anua) 100] puodag
Or9 £MN UOpUCT “proy Lafqoul] LE] *SIYFIOH 20Uy “100]4 puodds

YOT 6154 ‘[0151g ‘eas|ieN “Fiem uopaad) |

X6 L£SE ‘[01SHg “UCIIY Uol] PROY UCNOM e ssaulsng plapioey ‘¢l €/Z1d SNu
089 TIDL ‘uoaa(] 10qqy UomaN dJeIsg [BLISNPU] PPYYIEH ‘PROY PEaypunoy g
ZOL £VM RIysayD ‘UoiBuLLIem ‘PoomIAIY ‘PIeAS|NOY peomyoIly Q€8

16 1TV.L 19819W08 ‘UoI3ul|[a ‘PUBIING 1S3A ‘ULIE SAYU03D) “f )

ANE 9dN Wamn ‘wodman IN 99130y ‘peoy uonels ‘aelsy [eLusnpu] ssasdoigd

dNL VEDT “U0puoT ‘YNIPSpUncH 06/L8 WO ISnOH uolg ‘e a[ders

AQL £V ‘uolune ] ‘uop8e|g ‘peayuu[ny) e ssauisng peagwiny) ‘adpor] sy

AL X0 ‘p1o3xQ ‘peoy uoiBuisien) Yinog yIed sSAUISng PIOJXO “UNoD I0][3dULY)) 0SOP
d09 O “aurysinsayonoln) ‘wequnfey) ‘e pay|y Sury |

Xdb 6V.1 19s1owog S8puqysiy ‘apisaeT 9

DV V.1 19510Wwog D3pUquIIH ‘a1eIsy [RISnpu] moBAL ‘KA 20J2WIWO0Y)

6007 AYVINVT 8 LV SV (,,VOSH.) SUIVAIY 40 INAWALVLS QALVINILSH

QALINIT SHTVSIHOV

amjeudig

SHILITEYIT TVLOL

(LY A) swosny) 3 anuaady WH

(X V.L O))) swoisny) % anusady WH
SINILqElT] umody)

panwrg o81e) wea,
PN} UONIXD|4
panwi spvnpoad By

sauejeqy Luedwo))-aapug

IR XISSIM
PANWIT SUOTINOJOS SUPURE MSTM
PRI 20ue([eA T M

palun 19N-N

PONWIT $IIIAIG [EIITOOIGOIDA] UIFYINOS
sony Wasdg

pPaNWIT] auLRA SUnUI|{ LQoY

PaIWIT $221A195 Burpanen ol

PRNULIT MOMMOJ JNEM J[ISIN

PRI [0NU0T) 1534 AN

§1onpoid Jury1 apisaxer]

panwi] (1sam 1nos) sousidor] Aer




